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File Number

0000196992

BLDTL-

20120523ADD

0000188468

0000243260

0000243221

0000175429

REPORT NO. PN-2-240415-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/15/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Service

LPD

LPD

DTV

DTV

LPD

DTV

Call Sign  Facility ID
KLFB-LD 30976
K18GF-D 130211
KZJL 69531
KWOG 67347
W30EZ- 186322

D

KETD 37101

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

512.0

18

512.0

560.0

30

476.0

City, State

SALINAS, CA

LITTLE FALLS,
MN

HOUSTON, TX

SPRINGDALE,

AR

SLIDELLI, LA

CASTLE ROCK
, CO

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Three Angels

Broadcasting Network, Inc.

THREE ANGELS
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Estrella Television
License of Houston LLC

WORD OF GOD
FELLOWSHIP, INC.

Gray Television Licensee,
LLC

Estrella Television
License LLC

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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AL REPORT NO. PN-2-240415-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/15/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

QRS> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000188779 Renewal of LPD K21GU- 127755 Main 21 MIDLAND, TX PRISM BROADCASTING 04/11/2024 Granted
License D NEWORK, INC.
From: To:

0000242992 License To FS WFEMA 37721 Auxiliary 102.9 MARION, AL EDUCATIONAL MEDIA 04/11/2024 Granted
Cover FOUNDATION
From: To:

0000241574 License To FM WVGL 767019 Main 91.1 GLENVILLE, Araiza Revival Ministries, 04/11/2024 Granted
Cover WY INC
From: To:

0000123579 Renewal of DCA WKME- 61702 Main 476.0 KISSIMMEE, NBC TELEMUNDO 04/11/2024 Granted
License CD FL LICENSE LLC
From: To:

0000242359 Minor FX W279EN 14545 Main 103.7 PHELPS, WI WRVM, INC. 04/11/2024 Granted
Modification
From: To:

0000240429 Resume FX W251CR 201029 98.1 MEDFORD, MA LANGER 04/11/2024 Pending
Operations BROADCASTING

GROUP, LLC

From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000241553

0000242332

0000196464

0000188461

0000232781

0000208637

REPORT NO. PN-2-240415-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/15/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

Service

FS

FX

DTV

DTV

FL

LPD

Call Sign

WMAH-
FM

W270DT

KRCA

KERA-
TV

NEW

WNGJ-
LD

Facility ID

43198

141386

22161

49324

788584

125954

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

90.3

101.9

174.0

470.0

92.9

20

City, State

BILOXI, MS

DURHAM, NC

RIVERSIDE,
CA

DALLAS, TX

HENAGAR, AL

OGDENSBURG

, NY

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

MISSISSIPPI
AUTHORITY FOR
EDUCATIONAL TV

WDUR, LLC

Estrella Television
License LLC

NORTH TEXAS PUBLIC
BROADCASTING, INC.

DeKalb County
Emergency Management
Agency

NORTHEAST GOSPEL
BROADCASTING, INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000208642

0000208976

0000242532

0000188780

0000241864

0000188778

REPORT NO. PN-2-240415-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/15/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:

License To
Cover

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Service

LPD

DTV

FS

LPD

FX

LPD

Call Sign

WNGG-

LD

WPXJ-

TV

WNSC-

FM

K29NW-

W279EK

K25QA-D

Facility ID

125935

2325

60962

127750

201173

127758

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Auxiliary

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

530.0

88.9

29

103.7

25

City, State

GOUVERNEUR

, NY

BATAVIA, NY

ROCK HILL, SC

MIDLAND, TX

MIDDLETOWN

, CT

ODESSA, TX

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

NORTHEAST GOSPEL
BROADCASTING, INC.

INYO Broadcast Licenses,
LLC

SOUTH CAROLINA
EDUCATIONAL TV
COMMISSION

PRISM BROADCASTING
NEWORK, INC.

CROSSROADS
COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

PRISM BROADCASTING
NEWORK, INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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AL REPORT NO. PN-2-240415-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/15/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

GvicKTiO> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000243352 License To FM WCOM- 23603 Main 90.7 KENDALL, NY Family Life Ministries, Inc. 04/11/2024 Granted
Cover FM
From: To:

0000241554 Minor FS WMAB- 43212 Main 89.9 MISSISSIPPI MISSISSIPPI 04/11/2024 Granted
Modification FM STATE, MS AUTHORITY FOR

EDUCATIONAL TV

From: To:

0000208978 Renewal of DTV WYPX- 13933 Main 500.0 AMSTERDAM, INYO BROADCAST 04/11/2024 Granted
License TV NY LICENSES LLC
From: To:

0000105232 Renewal of AM WQMS 54325 Main 1500.0 QUITMAN, MS MATADORS, LLC 04/11/2024 Granted
License
Amendment
From: To:

0000188777 Renewal of LPD K24NR-D 126859 Main 24 AMARILLO, TX PRISM BROADCASTING 04/11/2024 Granted
License NEWORK, INC.
From: To:

0000243330 License To LPT W25FP- 23945 Main 66.0 YOUNG GEORGIA PUBLIC 04/11/2024 Granted
Cover D HARRIS, GA TELECOMMUNICATIONS

COMMISSION

From: To:
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AL REPORT NO. PN-2-240415-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/15/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

GvicKTiO> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000187751 Renewal of LPD K17MP- 20007 Main 572.0 MIDLAND, TX THREE ANGELS 04/11/2024 Granted
License D BROADCASTING
Amendment NETWORK, INC.
From: To:

0000242312 License To FM WHGV 76433 Main 99.5 GAINESVILLE, Central Florida 04/11/2024 Granted
Cover FL Educational Foundation,

Inc.

From: To:

0000208644 Renewal of LPD WVVC- 60869 Main 548.0 UTICA, NY NORTHEAST GOSPEL 04/11/2024 Granted
License LD BROADCASTING INC.
Amendment
From: To:

0000241837 License To FM KZLM 171025 Main 107.9 HARLOWTON, HI-LINE RADIO 04/11/2024 Granted
Cover MT FELLOWSHIP INC.
From: To:

0000232778 Construction  FL NEW 788587 Main 94.5 HENAGAR, AL DeKalb County 04/11/2024 Granted
Permit Emergency Management
Amendment Agency
From: To:

0000204654 Renewal of DTV WLWC 3978 Main 488.0 NEW INYO BROADCAST 04/11/2024 Granted
License BEDFORD, MA  LICENSES LLC
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File Number

0000241985

0000208636

0000213456

0000169985

0000240834

REPORT NO. PN-2-240415-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/15/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Service

FM

LPD

DCA

LPD

FM

Call Sign

KGLE-
FM

WNGF-
LD

WBYD-

CD

K18GF-D

WDNW

Facility ID

767338

182618

68395

130211

763947

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

91.9

26

596.0

18

91.9

City, State

Glendive, MT

POTSDAM, NY

PITTSBURGH,
PA

LITTLE FALLS,
MN

ASHLAND, WI

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Hi-Line Radio Fellowship,
Inc.

NORTHEAST GOSPEL

BROADCASTING INC.

Bridge News LLC

EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.

University of Northwestern
- St. Paul

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Granted
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