

### PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000196992	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	KLFB-LD	30976	Main	512.0	SALINAS, CA	Three Angels Broadcasting Network, Inc.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
BLDTL- 20120523ADD	License To Cover	LPD	K18GF-D	130211	Main	18	LITTLE FALLS, MN	THREE ANGELS BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	04/11/2024	Cancelled
	From:				То:					
0000188468	Renewal of License	DTV	KZJL	69531	Main	512.0	HOUSTON, TX	Estrella Television License of Houston LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000243260	License To Cover	DTV	KWOG	67347	Main	560.0	SPRINGDALE, AR	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000243221	License To Cover	LPD	W30EZ- D	186322	Main	30	SLIDELLI, LA	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000175429	Renewal of License	DTV	KETD	37101	Main	476.0	CASTLE ROCK , CO	Estrella Television License LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



# PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000188779	Renewal of License	LPD	K21GU- D	127755	Main	21	MIDLAND, TX	PRISM BROADCASTING NEWORK, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242992	License To Cover	FS	WFMA	37721	Auxiliary	102.9	MARION, AL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241574	License To Cover	FM	WVGL	767019	Main	91.1	GLENVILLE, WV	Araiza Revival Ministries, INC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000123579	Renewal of License	DCA	WKME- CD	61702	Main	476.0	KISSIMMEE, FL	NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242359	Minor Modification	FX	W279EN	14545	Main	103.7	PHELPS, WI	WRVM, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000240429	Resume Operations	FX	W251CR	201029		98.1	MEDFORD, MA	LANGER BROADCASTING GROUP, LLC	04/11/2024	Pending
	From:				То:					



# PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000241553	License To Cover	FS	WMAH- FM	43198	Main	90.3	BILOXI, MS	MISSISSIPPI AUTHORITY FOR EDUCATIONAL TV	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242332	Minor Modification	FX	W270DT	141386	Main	101.9	DURHAM, NC	WDUR, LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000196464	Renewal of License	DTV	KRCA	22161	Main	174.0	RIVERSIDE, CA	Estrella Television License LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000188461	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	KERA- TV	49324	Main	470.0	DALLAS, TX	NORTH TEXAS PUBLIC BROADCASTING, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232781	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788584	Main	92.9	HENAGAR, AL	DeKalb County Emergency Management Agency	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000208637	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	WNGJ- LD	125954	Main	20	OGDENSBURG , NY	NORTHEAST GOSPEL BROADCASTING, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted



## PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000208642	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	WNGG- LD	125935	Main	9	GOUVERNEUR , NY	NORTHEAST GOSPEL BROADCASTING, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000208976	Renewal of License	DTV	WPXJ- TV	2325	Main	530.0	BATAVIA, NY	INYO Broadcast Licenses, LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242532	License To Cover	FS	WNSC- FM	60962	Auxiliary	88.9	ROCK HILL, SC	SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATIONAL TV COMMISSION	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000188780	Renewal of License	LPD	K29NW- D	127750	Main	29	MIDLAND, TX	PRISM BROADCASTING NEWORK, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241864	Minor Modification	FX	W279EK	201173	Main	103.7	MIDDLETOWN , CT	CROSSROADS COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000188778	Renewal of License	LPD	K25QA-D	127758	Main	25	ODESSA, TX	PRISM BROADCASTING NEWORK, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



# PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000243352	License To Cover	FM	WCOM- FM	23603	Main	90.7	KENDALL, NY	Family Life Ministries, Inc.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241554	Minor Modification	FS	WMAB- FM	43212	Main	89.9	MISSISSIPPI STATE, MS	MISSISSIPPI AUTHORITY FOR EDUCATIONAL TV	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000208978	Renewal of License	DTV	WYPX- TV	13933	Main	500.0	AMSTERDAM, NY	INYO BROADCAST LICENSES LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000105232	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WQMS	54325	Main	1500.0	QUITMAN, MS	MATADORS, LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000188777	Renewal of License	LPD	K24NR-D	126859	Main	24	AMARILLO, TX	PRISM BROADCASTING NEWORK, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000243330	License To Cover	LPT	W25FP- D	23945	Main	66.0	YOUNG HARRIS, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



## PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000187751	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	K17MP- D	20007	Main	572.0	MIDLAND, TX	THREE ANGELS BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242312	License To Cover	FM	WHGV	76433	Main	99.5	GAINESVILLE, FL	Central Florida Educational Foundation, Inc.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000208644	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	WVVC- LD	60869	Main	548.0	UTICA, NY	NORTHEAST GOSPEL BROADCASTING INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000241837	License To Cover	FM	KZLM	171025	Main	107.9	HARLOWTON, MT	HI-LINE RADIO FELLOWSHIP INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232778	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788587	Main	94.5	HENAGAR, AL	DeKalb County Emergency Management Agency	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000204654	Renewal of License	DTV	WLWC	3978	Main	488.0	NEW BEDFORD, MA	INYO BROADCAST LICENSES LLC	04/11/2024	Granted



## PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000241985	License To Cover	FM	KGLE- FM	767338	Main	91.9	Glendive, MT	Hi-Line Radio Fellowship, Inc.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000208636	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	WNGF- LD	182618	Main	26	POTSDAM, NY	NORTHEAST GOSPEL BROADCASTING INC.	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000213456	Renewal of License	DCA	WBYD- CD	68395	Main	596.0	PITTSBURGH, PA	Bridge News LLC	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000169985	Renewal of License	LPD	K18GF-D	130211	Main	18	LITTLE FALLS, MN	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	04/11/2024	Cancelled
	From:				То:					
0000240834	License To Cover	FM	WDNW	763947	Main	91.9	ASHLAND, WI	University of Northwestern - St. Paul	04/11/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					